12400513593

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(1837335)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400439537994

2024 DEC 11 PH 2: 3

CEVED

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

174 Ponder's Riming + Thom (evine, GA-8700)

2275 NW 23 St I	LLC	
Please Debit FCA	A000000003 For: 125	
Thank you Seth N	Neeley	
1-4-0		724[
- Dely		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		L.C. File Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		An, of Amend. File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution / Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy
		Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
12		Officer Search
		Fictitious Search
Signature	,	Fictitious Owner Search
		Vehicle Search
		Driving Record
Requested by:		UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date Time	UCC 11 Search
		UCC II Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Courier

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJE	2275 NW 23 St LLC				
90 D31.		imited Liabil	lity Company		
The end	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	ire submittec	for filing.		
Please r	return all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the	following:		
	Alejandro A. Gershanik				
		Name of	Person		
					20.
		Firm/Co	ompany	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2024 DEG
	3800 NE 166th St Unit 104				1 3
		Addr	ress		
	North Miami Beach, Fl. 33160				ج <u>ہ</u> ت
	alegershanik@gmail.com	City/State an	nd Zip Code	T+;	7
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future a	annual report notificati	ion)	
or furth	er information concerning this matter, plea	se call:			
		805	595-2300		
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number	
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:				
≡ \$125	6.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing F Certificate of Statu Certified Copy (additional copy is en	s &
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2275 NW 23 St				
(Musi	t contain the words "Limited Li	ability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and st	reet address of the principal off	ice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address: 3800 NE 166 St. Unit 104 North Miami Beach, Fl. 33160			Mailing Address: 3800 NE 166 St. Unit 104 North Miami Beach, Fl. 33160	
		3800		
he name and the Florida s	treet address of the registered a Alejandro A. Gershanil	k		dividual or
		Name		
				-
	3800 NH 166 ST 1 linit 10.	1		
	3800 NE 166 ST. Unit 10- Florida street address (cceptable)	, -
			cceptable)	
	Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac		
ice designated in this certif ther agree to comply with	Florida street address (North Miami Beach City ered agent and to accept service ficate, I hereby accept the appoint the provisions of all statutes related by obligations of my position as	P.O. Box NOT and Fl. State of process for the nitment as registered ting to the proper registered agent and fl.	33160 Zip above stated limited liabed agent and agree to act and complete performan is provided for in Chaptel	in this capacity. I ce of my duties, and I
ice designated in this certif ther agree to comply with	Florida street address (North Miami Beach City ered agent and to accept service ficate, I hereby accept the appoint the provisions of all statutes related by obligations of my position as	P.O. Box NOT and Fl. State of process for the nitment as registered ting to the proper registered agent and fl.	33160 Zip above stated limited liabed agent and agree to act and complete performan	in this capacity. I ce of my duties, and I

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Tille:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Alejandro A. Gershanik
	3800 NE 166 ST, Unit 104
	North Miami Beach, Fl 33160
MCD	Province Descrite
MGR	Santiago Dapolito 15807 Biscavne Blvd, #211
	North Miami Beach, Fl 33160
	TWITT STUMP DEACH, 1150, 100
	(3)
(I in attachment if a community	, •••
(Use attachment if necessary)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ADTICLEN FOR A 12 IC A 31 A 1.	CCP (CONTROLL)
ARTICLE V: Effective date, it other than the date	of filing:
	ecific and cannot be more than live business days prior to or 90 days aft
the date of filing.)	
	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date/will not be listed
the document's effective date on the Department	of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
The company will be manager-managed	
· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a me	ember or an authorized representative of a member.
	ted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
	e information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a third degree	e felony as proyided for in s.817.155, F.S.
5	710
	Typed or printed name of signee
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)